
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified

DNS

No.

627

683

682

687

622

680

608

781

681

670

660

679

688

686

641

718

677

779

780

720

674

719

678

778

684

Name
Shaun Slavin
Tadasuke Makino
Rasmus Markkanen
Anthony Abbasse
Andreas Backman
Michael Christensen
Kevin Ludi
Martin Pierce
Jan Wunschek
Sanad Al Rawahi
Maxi Fleischmann
Morten Nomme
Henrique Baptista
Ken Allemann
Tom Pyttlik
Tamsin Germain
Raivo Luhse
Jesus Perez Santander
Thomas Piert
Placido Andrisani
Oriol Dalmau Caballero
Florent Lambert
Henrijs Grube
Ilja Aloskins

Juan Teran

Nat.

GBR

JPN

FIN

FRA

SWE

DNK

CHE

IRL

AUT

OMN

DEU

FIN

PRT

CHE

GBR

GBR

LVA

ESP

DEU

DEU

ESP

GBR

LVA

LVA

VEN

Chassis

Kosmic

Birel

Tonykart

Sodikart

Tonykart

Formula K

Birel

Praga

DR

DR

Praga

Tonykart

Alonso

Birel

Alonso

Gillard

Energy

FA

Tonykart

Formula K

Tonykart

Tonykart

Energy

Energy

Intrepid

Race Team

Paul Carr Racing

KMS Europe

MPT Racing

Sodikart

Strawberry Racing

Kartschmie.de

Spirit Racing

Josh Hart Racing

VPDR

Msport Karting

Josh Hart Racing

Aix Racing Team

Dan Holland Racing

Spirit Racing

THP Racing

DG Racing

RB Sport

KSW Racing

Kartschmie.de

Motor Club Creixell

Tatum Racing

RB Sport

RB Sport

Intrepid Driver Program

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

10

4

Total Tm

15:43.489

15:43.610

15:43.654

15:44.578

15:44.721

15:46.411

15:54.874

15:54.902

15:54.963

15:54.998

15:55.217

15:56.006

15:56.819

15:57.412

15:57.551

15:58.108

16:00.849

16:01.088

16:01.421

16:10.112

12:40.288

10:49.190

4:31.496

2.341

Diff

0.121

0.165

1.089

1.232

2.922

11.385

11.413

11.474

11.509

11.728

12.517

13.330

13.923

14.062

14.619

17.360

17.599

17.932

26.623

3 Laps

5 Laps

11 Laps

15 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

1:02.425

1:02.076

1:02.307

1:02.430

1:02.347

1:02.445

1:02.891

1:02.902

1:02.331

1:02.520

1:02.690

1:02.724

1:02.965

1:02.785

1:02.734

1:03.004

1:02.960

1:03.165

1:03.317

1:03.396

1:02.549

1:03.124

1:04.642

In Lap

13

9

11

12

12

6

13

12

11

12

11

12

7

12

12

9

12

11

12

9

8

10

2

0

0

km/h

97,980

98,531

98,166

97,972

98,103

97,949

97,254

97,237

98,128

97,831

97,566

97,513

97,140

97,418

97,497

97,080

97,147

96,832

96,600

96,479

97,786

96,895

94,620

-

-

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 687 + 608 warning board
Started: 24  Classified:  24  Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

0.121

Ø km/h

97,241

Best Lap Tm

1:02.076

km/h

98,531

Best Lap by

683 - Tadasuke Makino
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Rotax Int. Open Zuera 2013
ROTAX DD2

FINAL

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:03:38

Zuera 1,699 Km

27.10.2013 14:00

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Alain Adam:                                                 Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


